
KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 55 Class: WSQHA HUSLO All Breed Hunter U/Saddle L-1 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Mascha Kroenlein

2017

Ricky Romance Leica Peterson393

2

S

Lilia Etters

2017

Poursumsugaronme Lilia Etters225

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

225
393

393
225

3rd Judge: 

393
225

1
2

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 56 Class: WSQHA HUSWO All Breed HUS Novice Rider 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Denys D Buss
Troutdale, OR2016

Alotta Good Faith Denys D Buss394

2

S

Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR2010

Totall Darkness Payton S Kohls351

3

C
Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA2018

I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafon386

4

S

Lilia Etters

2017

Poursumsugaronme Lilia Etters225

5

C
Lindsay Bates

2013

Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries243

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

394
351
386
225
243

394
351
386
225
243

3rd Judge: 

394
351
386
243
225

1
2
3
4
5

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 57 Class: WSQHA HUS18 Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA2018

I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafon386

2

E

Mascha Kroenlein

2017

Ricky Romance Leica Peterson393

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

386
393

386
393

3rd Judge: 

386
393

1
2

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 58 Class: WSQHA HUS19A AB Hunter U/Saddle 19 & Ov 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Cathleen Hernandez
LaCenter, WA2019

Factor In The Blues Lauren Hall366

2

N

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR2019

Vincent Van Slow Allison Freeman385

3

C
Michelle Gauthier

2016

Strutin Cash Emily Anna Gauthier280

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

366
385
280

366
385
280

3rd Judge: 

385
366
280

1
2
3

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 59 Class: WSQHA WTHM AB W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Un 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Megan Neugebauer
Bellingham, WA2012

DW Krymsun Advantage Tegan McCarty204

2

S

Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA2018

Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen775

3 Ava R Blyth
Bend, OR2015

Km Three Bars Down Kennedy Grace Wright287

4

A

Riverside
Ranch/McCarty/McCraw2015

Feelfreeto Flatterme Tatum Evelyn McCarty370

5

E

Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA2002

Chips Heart Lorelei Edwards789

6

C
Sarah Diamond
Rosalia, WA2008

Shez Coveredin Frost Paige Simpkins511

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

287
204
775
370
789
511

204
775
789
370
287
511

3rd Judge: 

775
204
370
287
789
511

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 60 Class: AQHA 144004 L1 Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Brandi A Peters-Coplen
Custer, WA
AQHA - 1991827

2020

Clubbin

AQHA - 6058853

Brandi A Peters-Coplen

AQHA - 1991827

372

2

Z
Ginger Leeper
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3688643

2021

HVR Won Ina Million

AQHA - 6093001

Tylor Elise Harvill

AQHA - 4411751

362

3 April DeLong

AQHA - 1355079
2021

Trust Me To Nite

AQHA - 6125483

Ellen Hoyer

AQHA - 4224545

373

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

372
362
373

372
362
373

3rd Judge: 

372
362
373

1
2
3

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 62 Class: AQHA 444102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Megan Neugebauer
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 3591424

2012

DW Krymsun Advantage

AQHA - 5502046

Tegan McCarty

AQHA - 4368584

204

2

S
Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA
AQHA - 4553554

2018

Owata Machine Made

AQHA - 5961958

Kate Lynn Hansen

AQHA - 4553554

775

3

A

Riverside
Ranch/McCarty/McCraw

AQHA - 4416626

2015

Feelfreeto Flatterme

AQHA - 5721815

Tatum Evelyn McCarty

AQHA - 4529032

370

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

204
775
370

204
370
775

3rd Judge: 

204
775
370

1
2
3

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 64 Class: AQHA 444001 RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Piper I Anderson
San Diego, CA
AQHA - 4502159

2013

Keep It To Yourself

AQHA - 5553440

Piper I Anderson

AQHA - 4502159

363

2

C
Connie Vernon

AQHA - 4129289
2017

Southernly Dynamic

AQHA - 5829532

Mary Vernon

AQHA - 4596341

524

3

E

Tylor Elise Harvill
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4411751

2017

Moonlite Knight

AQHA - 5854497

Sophia Rose Morse

AQHA - 4650325

358

4

C

Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328
2017

Sh Designer Genes

AQHA - 5841959

Paityn Simpkins

AQHA - 4404558

692

5

C
Christy M Hovik
Burlington, WA
AQHA - 3374998

2012

Ona Good Cowboy

AQHA - 5504982

Haddie Elizabeth Hovik

AQHA - 4521866

822

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

363
524
358
692
822

363
524
358
692
822

3rd Judge: 

363
524
692
358
822

1
2
3
4
5

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 65 Class: AQHA 444000 L-1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paytyn C Stinnett

AQHA - 4439116
2019

Ur Place Or Mine

AQHA - 6032076

Paytyn C Stinnett

AQHA - 4439116

329

2

Z
Piper I Anderson
San Diego, CA
AQHA - 4502159

2013

Keep It To Yourself

AQHA - 5553440

Piper I Anderson

AQHA - 4502159

363

3

C

Connie Vernon

AQHA - 4129289
2017

Southernly Dynamic

AQHA - 5829532

Mary Vernon

AQHA - 4596341

524

4

E

Tylor Elise Harvill
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4411751

2017

Moonlite Knight

AQHA - 5854497

Sophia Rose Morse

AQHA - 4650325

358

5

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2009

Livin Lazy

AQHA - 5189893

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

333

6

C
Karen Elaine Devet

AQHA - 4271105
2017

Chex N My Blu Jnz

AQHA - 5873788

Nathalie Devet

AQHA - 4271103

276

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

329
363
524
358
333
276

329
363
524
358
333
276

3rd Judge: 

329
363
524
358
276
333

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 67 Class: AQHA 444800 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paytyn C Stinnett

AQHA - 4439116
2019

Ur Place Or Mine

AQHA - 6032076

Paytyn C Stinnett

AQHA - 4439116

329

2

Z
Piper I Anderson
San Diego, CA
AQHA - 4502159

2013

Keep It To Yourself

AQHA - 5553440

Piper I Anderson

AQHA - 4502159

363

3

C

Brandi A Peters-Coplen
Custer, WA
AQHA - 1991827

2020

Clubbin

AQHA - 6058853

Rylee Ann Coplen

AQHA - 4524355

372

4

C

Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328
2017

Sh Designer Genes

AQHA - 5841959

Paityn Simpkins

AQHA - 4404558

692

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

329
363
372
692

329
363
372
692

3rd Judge: 

329
363
692
372

1
2
3
4

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 68 Class: AQHA 244001 RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Abby Cecilia Binns
Seattle, WA
AQHA - 4369006

2019

Vs Sipn Ona Goodride

AQHA - 6000196

Abby Cecilia Binns

AQHA - 4369006

347

2

Z
April DeLong

AQHA - 1355079
2021

Trust Me To Nite

AQHA - 6125483

April DeLong

AQHA - 1355079

373

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

347
373

347
373

3rd Judge: 

347
373

1
2

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 69 Class: AQHA 244002 L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Brandi A Peters-Coplen
Custer, WA
AQHA - 1991827

2020

Clubbin

AQHA - 6058853

Brandi A Peters-Coplen

AQHA - 1991827

372

2

Z
April DeLong

AQHA - 1355079
2021

Trust Me To Nite

AQHA - 6125483

April DeLong

AQHA - 1355079

373

3

S

Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328
2019

Iron Sharpenz Iron

AQHA - X0739424

Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328

819

4

S

Abby Cecilia Binns
Seattle, WA
AQHA - 4369006

2019

Vs Sipn Ona Goodride

AQHA - 6000196

Abby Cecilia Binns

AQHA - 4369006

347

5

C
Michelle Gauthier

AQHA - 3481842
2016

Strutin Cash

AQHA - 5789255

Emily Anna Gauthier

AQHA - 4181879

280

6

S
Tamara Marie Jameson
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2016

Unanswered Prayerz

AQHA - 5875645

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

332

7

Z

Ellen Thompson Sheen
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4240818

2020

Hot Chic Games

AQHA - 6073601

Ellen Thompson Sheen

AQHA - 4240818

718

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

372
373
819
332
280
347
718

372
347
373
280
332
819
718

3rd Judge: 

372
819
373
347
280
332
718

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 70 Class: AQHA 244000 Amt Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Brandi A Peters-Coplen
Custer, WA
AQHA - 1991827

2020

Clubbin

AQHA - 6058853

Brandi A Peters-Coplen

AQHA - 1991827

372

2

S
Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328
2019

Iron Sharpenz Iron

AQHA - X0739424

Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328

819

3

S

Tamara Marie Jameson
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2016

Unanswered Prayerz

AQHA - 5875645

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

332

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

372
819
332

372
332
819

3rd Judge: 

372
819
332

1
2
3

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 71 Class: AQHA 144200 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ginger Leeper
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3688643

2021

HVR Won Ina Million

AQHA - 6093001

Tylor Elise Harvill

AQHA - 4411751

362

2

2
Shelby L Devet
Ponoka, AB
AQHA - 4224358

2019

No Doubt Chex Me Out

AQHA - 5983729

Deserie Bitz

AQHA - 1884571

275

3

2

Kelly And Julie Shea

AQHA - 1444844
2020

So Inspiring

AQHA - 6086244

Anthony Wilson

AQHA - 3554118

345

4 April DeLong

AQHA - 1355079
2021

Trust Me To Nite

AQHA - 6125483

Ellen Hoyer

AQHA - 4224545

373

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

362
373
345
275

362
275
345
373

3rd Judge: 

275
345
362
373

1
2
3
4

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 72 Class: APHA GHU Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sonya Marie (Anderson) Huskey

APHA - 8269550
2022

Above All Rumors

APHA - 01117614

Anthony Wilson

APHA - 8543586

359

2 Ann M Cooley

APHA - 9182684
2021

JS Leather N Lace

APHA - 01148560

Allison Freeman

APHA - 8882682

244

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

359
244

3rd Judge: 

359
244

1
2

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs



KDL Equestrian Service
6/15/2025 Page: 16

Results by Class Report

6:00 PM

Show #614 Trophy Circuit #2
Monroe WA
6/14/2025

Showbill: 73 Class: APHA VBH1 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Stephen Stephens, John Briggs

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9188418

2018

I Am Vik

APHA - 01091634

Kaylee Gustafon

APHA - 9196669

386

2

Z
Allison Lynn Olsen
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 8072422

2016

Tall Dark N Lazy

APHA - 01066179

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

246

3

C

Lindsay Bates

APHA - 8983182
2013

Good Girl Gone Bad

APHA - 01027989

Daphne Ries

APHA - 9195786

243

4

S

Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460
2013

Sweet Ride

APHA - 1031922

Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460

319

5

N
Janette Ronquillo

APHA - 9203842
2017

The Best Intentions

APHA - 1081639

Payton Land

APHA - 9163810

350

5

C
Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195
2016

Comin In Hott

APHA - 1068651

Lilly J Russo

APHA - 154195

371

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

386
243
246
319
371
350

3rd Judge: 

246
386
243
319
350
371

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lori Gordon Stephen

Stephens

John Briggs


